USI FIRST LEGO League Semi-State Challenge

Award

Champion's Award

Champion's Award Finalist
Champion's Award Finalist

Core Values Award

Core Values Award Finalist

Core Values Award Finalist

Core Values Award Finalist
Innovation Project Award

Innovation Project Finalist

Innovation Project Finalist

Innovation Project Finalist

Robot Design Award

Robot Design Award Finalist

Robot Design Award Finalist

Robot Design Award Finalist

Robot Performance Award - 1st Place
Robot Performance Award - 2nd Place
Robot Performance Award - 3rd Place
Robot Performance Award - 4th Place
Engineering Excellence Award
Breakthrough Award

Rising All-"Star Award

Motivate Award

Coach/Mentor Award

Volunteer Award

University of Southern Indiana

December 10, 2023

Team Name

Rocket Fish

Tech-Nically

Wired Knights

Amethyst Accuracy
Harvey Hawkbots

Team Lightning
ROBOTILLERS

Dancing Nerd Herd
RoxBots

Greyhounds

Holy Redeemer Rockets
Go Fish

RoxStars

Lil' Sweet Lil' Salty

CG Creators

Rocket Fish

Tech-Nically

Wired Knights

CG VanGogh Generators
Blok Bots

TechnoTitans
Resurrection Roadrunners
Wea Ridge Robo Huskies
Nirav Shah & Priyesh Kheradia - Tech-nically
Dr. Ron Diersing

Team Number

21449
39473
33368
60940
61705
56987
44949
8607
4882
3676
50831
61560
9426
44868
7584
21449
39473
33368
19208
37446
62506
61070
14162
39473
usl



